$639,000 - 31833 Carneros Ave #144, Lewes

MLS® #DESU2047116

$639,000
3 Bedroom, 3.50 Bathroom, 3,788 sqft
Condo/Townhome on O Acres

NASSAU GROVE, Lewes, DE

This is what you've been waiting for! A
gorgeous home in the most sought after
community of Nassau Grove. You will be
right-at-home in this stunning, large, and
meticulously cared for 3 bed, 3.5 bath home.
Featuring contemporary design, hardwood
floors, granite countertops, floor-to-ceiling
stone fireplace flanked by gorgeous built-ins,
and a screened-in porch to enjoy morning
coffee, this home has it all. The finished,
walkout basement is an 'entertainers dream’,
with additional 1/2 bath, workroom, and even
more storage. That's not all...the huge loft area
enjoys a bedroom, full bathroom, office space
and a 'wall of plantation shutters' for privacy...
this home has it all and then some. You will be
right-at-home as you make new friends, play
pickleball, try your hand in poker, swim, golf
outings, book clubs, year-round holiday
parties, and so much more! Bike, walk, run
and enjoy the community access to the
Lewes-Georgetown Bike Trail! There is so
much to love in this home and
community...come see what you've been
waiting for...call today for your private showing.

Built in 2009

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2047116
Price $639,000
Bedrooms 3



Bathrooms

Full Baths

Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Sub-Type

Style

Status

3.50

3

1

3,788

0.00

2009
Condo/Townhome
Condo, Detached
Coastal, Contemporary
Closed

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

31833 Carneros Ave #144

Lewes Rehoboth Hundred (31009)
NASSAU GROVE

Lewes

SUSSEX-DE

DE

19958

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities

Utilities

# of Garages
Garages
View

Has Pool

Interior

Appliances

Heating
Cooling
Fireplace

# of Fireplaces

Carpet, Built-Ins, CeilngFan(s), Entry Lvl BR, Recessed Lighting,
Upgraded Countertops, Walk-in Closet(s), Shades/Blinds, Wood Floors

Propane - Community, Electric Available, Sewer Available, Water
Available

2

Garage - Front Entry
Garden/Lawn

Yes

Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer - Electric, Stove, Washer,
Oven-Double, Oven/Range-Electric, Microwave, Stainless Steel
Appliances

90% Forced Air
Central A/C
Yes

1



Fireplaces Stone

# of Stories 2

Stories 2.5 Story

Has Basement Yes

Basement Full, Fully Finished, Rear Entrance, Sump Pump, Walkout Stairs,

Workshop, Heated, Interior Access, Rough Bath Plumb

Exterior

Exterior Frame, Alum/Steel Siding

Exterior Features Lawn Sprinkler, Sidewalks, Street Lights, Porch-enclosed, Porch(es)
Lot Description Backs to Trees

Roof Shingle, Wood

Foundation Concrete Perimeter

School Information

District CAPE HENLOPEN
High CAPE HENLOPEN

Additional Information

Date Listed September 7th, 2023
Days on Market 8

Zoning RESIDENTIAL

HOA Fees 720.00

HOA Fees Freq. Quarterly

Listing Details
Listing Office Keller Williams Realty
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